
SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 1

Position Name Club

1 H. Platts Lichfield 89.5 181 97.51 0.00 97.51
2 O.J. Spence Leek 79.7 164 97.49 0.00 97.49
3 S. Pountain Leek 75.6 152 97.18 0.00 97.18
4 M. Peacock Leek 82.2 164 97.16 0.00 97.16
5 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 66.0 127 96.87 0.00 96.87
6 M. Jupp Leek 80.5 157 96.85 0.00 96.85
7 A. Nixon Leek 75.5 142 96.59 0.00 96.59
8 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 74.9 140 96.54 0.00 96.54
9 P. Beddows Lichfield 86.9 167 96.47 0.00 96.47
10 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 84.6 160 96.36 0.00 96.36
11 J. Machin Leek 80.2 148 96.29 0.00 96.29
12 V. Jagiello Lichfield 90.3 174 96.28 0.00 96.28
13 P. Bryan City of Stoke 75.0 134 96.19 0.00 96.19
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 2

Position Name Club

1 H. Platts Lichfield 90.5 182 97.43 97.51 194.94
2 A. Nixon Leek 71.0 161 98.05 96.59 194.64
3 V. Jagiello Lichfield 87.0 184 98.29 96.28 194.57
4 O.J. Spence Leek 82.0 160 96.84 97.49 194.33
5 P. Beddows Lichfield 83.5 175 97.86 96.47 194.33
6 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 63.5 135 97.40 96.87 194.27
7 M. Peacock Leek 82.0 161 96.92 97.16 194.08
8 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 70.0 149 97.53 96.54 194.07
9 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 80.0 168 97.71 96.36 194.07
10 M. Jupp Leek 78.5 156 97.07 96.85 193.92
11 J. Machin Leek 74.0 153 97.39 96.29 193.68
12 S. Pountain Leek 76.0 140 96.40 97.18 193.58
13 P. Bryan City of Stoke 67.0 132 97.00 96.19 193.19
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 3

Position Name Club

1 P. Beddows Lichfield 87.5 183 98.11 194.33 292.44
2 H. Platts Lichfield 91.0 180 97.00 194.94 291.94
3 M. Jupp Leek 78.0 164 97.65 193.92 291.57
4 V. Jagiello Lichfield 92.0 181 96.84 194.57 291.41
5 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 74.5 152 97.28 194.07 291.35
6 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 84.0 169 97.27 194.07 291.34
7 M. Peacock Leek 80.5 163 97.15 194.08 291.23
8 J. Machin Leek 76.5 158 97.43 193.68 291.11
9 S. Pountain Leek 70.0 147 97.44 193.58 291.02
10 O.J. Spence Leek 80.0 153 96.64 194.33 290.97
11 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 67.5 120 96.42 194.27 290.69
12 P. Bryan City of Stoke 66.0 133 97.13 193.19 290.32
13 A. Nixon Leek 80.5 140 95.61 194.64 290.25
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 4

Position Name Club

1 V. Jagiello Lichfield 90.5 184 97.71 291.41 389.12
2 P. Beddows Lichfield 91.5 178 96.52 292.44 388.96
3 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 60.0 143 97.92 290.69 388.61
4 H. Platts Lichfield 90.0 175 96.59 291.94 388.53
5 O.J. Spence Leek 76.5 159 97.49 290.97 388.46
6 M. Peacock Leek 81.5 161 97.00 291.23 388.23
7 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 76.0 146 96.76 291.35 388.11
8 S. Pountain Leek 73.5 146 97.06 291.02 388.08
9 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 84.5 163 96.63 291.34 387.97
10 J. Machin Leek 79.0 153 96.80 291.11 387.91
11 A. Nixon Leek 70.0 146 97.39 290.25 387.64
12 M. Jupp Leek 82.0 150 96.05 291.57 387.62
13 P. Bryan City of Stoke 66.5 114 96.26 290.32 386.58
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 5

Position Name Club

1 H. Platts Lichfield 87.5 183 98.11 388.53 486.64
2 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 73.0 166 98.18 388.11 486.29
3 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 71.5 149 97.41 388.61 486.02
4 P. Beddows Lichfield 89.0 176 97.00 388.96 485.96
5 V. Jagiello Lichfield 92.0 181 96.84 389.12 485.96
6 O.J. Spence Leek 79.5 161 97.28 388.46 485.74
7 M. Peacock Leek 80.5 166 97.51 388.23 485.74
8 S. Pountain Leek 73.0 151 97.38 388.08 485.46
9 A. Nixon Leek 73.0 158 97.75 387.64 485.39
10 M. Jupp Leek 75.0 161 97.75 387.62 485.37
11 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 81.5 158 96.93 387.97 484.90
12 J. Machin Leek 76.5 146 96.70 387.91 484.61
13 P. Bryan City of Stoke 57.0 111 96.97 386.58 483.55

(10th April 2017 to 27th August 2017)

Round 4
Average

Gun
Score

Macrae
Score

Previous
Score

Total
Score



SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 6

Position Name Club

1 P. Beddows Lichfield 88.0 184 98.15 485.96 584.11
2 H. Platts Lichfield 91.5 183 97.30 486.64 583.94
3 V. Jagiello Lichfield 90.5 185 97.85 485.96 583.81
4 M. Peacock Leek 83.0 170 97.50 485.74 583.24
5 O.J. Spence Leek 80.5 163 97.29 485.74 583.03
6 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 74.5 146 96.94 486.02 582.96
7 M. Jupp Leek 80.5 164 97.37 485.37 582.74
8 A. Nixon Leek 79.0 158 97.14 485.39 582.53
9 S. Pountain Leek 75.5 146 96.82 485.46 582.28
10 P. Bryan City of Stoke 55.5 155 98.52 483.55 582.07
11 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 79.0 154 96.86 484.90 581.76
12 J. Machin Leek 73.0 145 97.06 484.61 581.67
13 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 83.0 143 95.25 486.29 581.54
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 7

Position Name Club

1 O.J. Spence Leek 81.5 173 97.92 583.03 680.95
2 Lichfield 92.5 182 96.82 583.81 680.63
3 Lichfield 91.5 178 96.51 583.94 680.45
4 P. Beddows Lichfield 92.0 178 96.33 584.11 680.44
5 Leek 73.0 163 98.02 582.28 680.30
6 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 73.0 149 97.27 582.96 680.23
7 M. Peacock Leek 85.0 167 96.91 583.24 680.15
8 J. Machin Leek 72.5 167 98.26 581.67 679.93
9 Leek 82.0 164 97.16 582.74 679.90
10 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 77.0 169 98.07 581.76 679.83
11 P. Bryan City of Stoke 77.5 156 97.19 582.07 679.26
12 City of Stoke 71.5 155 97.71 581.54 679.25
13 A. Nixon Leek 79.0 149 96.52 582.53 679.05
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Air Pistol League – Round 8

Position Name Club

1 Lichfield 89.0 188 98.50 680.45 778.95
2 Lichfield 91.0 181 97.15 680.63 777.78
3 P. Beddows Lichfield 89.0 178 97.25 680.44 777.69
4 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 74.5 150 97.17 680.23 777.40
5 Leek 81.5 162 97.08 680.30 777.38
6 Leek 82.0 164 97.16 679.90 777.06
7 Leek 86.5 161 95.97 680.95 776.92
8 M. Peacock Leek 83.5 157 96.31 680.15 776.46
9 City of Stoke 77.5 156 97.19 679.25 776.44
10 A. Nixon Leek 74.5 153 97.34 679.05 776.39
11 P. Bryan City of Stoke 78.0 154 97.00 679.26 776.26
12 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 84.5 156 96.00 679.83 775.83
13 J. Machin Leek 83.5 149 95.62 679.93 775.55

SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 9

Position Name Club

1 H. Platts Lichfield 94.0 188 97.43 778.95 876.38
2 P. Beddows Lichfield 89.0 182 97.75 777.69 875.44
3 V. Jagiello Lichfield 90.5 181 97.28 777.78 875.06
4 M. Jupp Leek 82.0 167 97.40 777.06 874.46
5 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 75.0 147 96.94 777.40 874.34
6 O.J. Spence Leek 80.5 164 97.37 776.92 874.29
7 M. Peacock Leek 78.5 166 97.73 776.46 874.19
8 S. Pountain Leek 81.0 151 96.33 777.38 873.71
9 P. Bryan City of Stoke 77.0 158 97.38 776.26 873.64
10 J. Machin Leek 74.5 159 97.68 775.55 873.23
11 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 78.0 160 97.39 775.83 873.22
12 A. Nixon Leek 76.5 142 96.45 776.39 872.84
13 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 78.0 144 96.35 776.44 872.79
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SSRA Air Section – Individual League – Summer 2017

Air Pistol League – Round 10

Position Name Club

1 V. Jagiello Lichfield 90.5 184 97.71 875.06 972.77
2 P. Beddows Lichfield 91.0 179 96.85 875.44 972.29
3 H. Platts Lichfield 94.0 180 95.71 876.38 972.09
4 M. Jupp Leek 83.5 167 97.17 874.46 971.63
5 O.J. Spence Leek 82.0 163 97.08 874.29 971.37
6 M. Peacock Leek 83.0 162 96.83 874.19 971.02
7 T. Kyriacou City of Stoke 80.0 169 97.79 873.22 971.01
8 N. Freeman Sutton Coldfield 73.5 138 96.62 874.34 970.96
9 A. Nixon Leek 71.0 154 97.70 872.84 970.54
10 I. Abbotts City of Stoke 72.0 154 97.62 872.79 970.41
11 P. Bryan City of Stoke 79.0 145 96.25 873.64 969.89
12 S. Pountain Leek 75.5 134 96.12 873.71 969.83
13 J. Machin Leek 79.5 150 96.51 873.23 969.74
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